
 
 
 
 

 
 

CHESAPEAKE BAY GOVERNOR’S SCHOOL 

Joint School Board 

 2022-23 
 

 

Meeting Schedule:  
(All meetings will be conducted on Zoom with a public link provided at least 48 hours in 

advance on the CBGS website, except for the in-person combined meeting in February.) 
 

Thursday, September 15, 2022, 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, November 10, 2022, 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, January 19, 2023, 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, February 16, 2023, 6:00 p.m. 
(Combined JSB and Steering Committee Meeting) 

 

Thursday, April 20, 2023, 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

Joint School Board Members: 
 

Division    Joint Board Member  Contact          
Caroline    John Copeland     jcopeland@ccps.us  

Colonial Beach   Terri McClure     tmcclure@cbschools.net 

Essex     Garlyn Bundy     gbundy@essex.k12.va.us 

Gloucester    Karen Espinoza    kespinoza@gc.k12.va.us 

King & Queen    Celeste Gaines     cgaines@kqps.net 

King George    Gayle Hock     gwhock@kgcs.k12.va.us 

King William    Veda Frazier     vfrazier@kwcps.k12.va.us 

Lancaster    Margaret Socey    msocey@lcs.k12.va.us 

Mathews    Linda Hodges     linda.hodges@mathews. 

k12.va.us 

Middlesex    Dr. Dana Burnett    dburnett@mcps.k12.va.us 

New Kent    Andrea Staskiel    astaskiel@nkcps.k12.va.us 

Northumberland   Gayle Sterrett     gsterrett@nucps.net 

Richmond Vivian Wood     vwood@richmond-county. 

k12.va.us 

Westmoreland    Dr. Daniel Wallace    daniel.f.wallace@navy.mil 

RCC     Vicki Roberson    roberson6@verizon.net 

Steering Committee   Dr. Carol Carter    ccarter@kqps.net 

 


